

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7046-7051/2011

HARMANDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 9532-9541/2011
(Office report on default)

Date : 03/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. Pallavi Tayal Chadda,Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avinash Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.
Mr. G. K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to learned
counsel for the appellants to take steps to serve unserved
respondents.

(Sapna Bisht)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master